8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM

Monday

Team Descriptions & Selections

Icy Worlds/Mission Overview

Tuesday

Wednesday

College Admissions &

Scholarship Search or College

Student Panel

Thursday

Science Matter Expert
Presentation

Friday

Final Challenge Practice

Communications in Complex Limits of Life Rover build
Projects Drone and Rover Practice, MDL
Presentations Work Time
Mission Development Log Programming & Robots Final Challenge
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Group & Team Pictures

Explaining Europa's Surface

Map Development

Remote Sensing

Programming & Robots

Drone Development and Landing
Site Selection

Review Final Challenge

Team Mission Patch

Finish MDL Presentation

MDL Presentations

Drone and Rover Practice

STEM Career Exploration

Tie Dye Shirts

Awards




