	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Check-in	Check-in	Check-in	Check-in	Check-in
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Team Descriptions & Selections Icy Worlds/Mission Overview Communications in Complex Projects Mission Development Log	Limits of Life	College Admissions & Scholarship Search or College Student Panel	Science Matter Expert Presentation	Final Challenge Practice
9:45 AW 10:00 AM					
10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM			Rover build	Drone and Rover Practice, MDL Presentations Work Time	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM			Programming & Robots		Final Challenge
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Group & Team Pictures Explaining Europa's Surface	Remote Sensing	Programming & Robots	Team Mission Patch	Finish MDL Presentation
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM					
2:15 PM	Map Development				MDL Presentations
2:30 PM		Drone Development and Landing Site Selection	Review Final Challenge		
2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM			Drone and Rover Practice	Tie Dye Shirts	Awards
3:30 PM 3:45 PM					Dismissal
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM			STEM Career Exploration		
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM		Parent pickup / Dismissal	Parent pickup / Dismissal	Parent pickup / Dismissal	